34 | Cat Series • Pneumatic Valves
High Flow Cat Valve
1/4-18 NPT
Ports
1/4-18 NPT Ports
1.000
1.250
1.287

1.000
1.000 Between
Stations
.190 Mtg Holes
Cat Valve Bar Manifold
Cat Valve Bar Manifold
20915.qxp:43706.qxp  3/19/08  7:34 AM  Page 35
36 | Cat Series • Pneumatic Valves
Miniature 3-Way and 4-Way Valves
Ordering Information:
Model Description
P114400 END PLATE FOR 3-WAY OR 4-WAY VALVE STACK
114806 MOUNTING BRACKET FOR INLINE VALVES
114807 ISOLATOR PLUG KIT FOR STACKING VALVES
CSN-MICRO CONNECTOR, STRAIN RELIEF
P251SS-012-D 3-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P251SS-012-E 3-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P251SS-024-D 3-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P251SS-024-E 3-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P251SS-120-A 3-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P251SS-120-B 3-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
P261SS-012-D 3-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P261SS-012-E 3-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P261SS-024-D 3-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P261SS-024-E 3-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P261SS-120-A 3-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P261SS-120-B 3-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
P211SS-012-D 4-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P211SS-012-E 4-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P211SS-024-D 4-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P211SS-024-E 4-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P211SS-120-A 4-WAY BODY PORTED, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P211SS-120-B 4-WAY BODY PORTED, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
P211SC-012-D 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P211SC-012-E 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P211SC-024-D 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P211SC-024-E 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P211SC-120-A 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P211SC-120-B 4-WAY BODY PORTED W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
P221SS-012-D 4-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P221SS-012-E 4-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P221SS-024-D 4-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P221SS-024-E 4-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P221SS-120-A 4-WAY STACKING, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P221SS-120-B 4-WAY STACKING, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
P221SC-012-D 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 12 DC
P221SC-012-E 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 12 DC
P221SC-024-D 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 24 DC
P221SC-024-E 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 24 DC
P221SC-120-A 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, LEAD WIRE, 120 AC
P221SC-120-B 4-WAY STACKING W/SPEED CONTROL, PLUG-IN, 120 AC
114806 Mounting Bracket
Kit is designed for use with both 3-Way
and 4-Way valves. Kit consists of a
bracket, two #6-32 screws, and two